
 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 

(A) Declaration given by Listed Entity 
 

 

(B) Summary statement holding of specified securities 

Category of 
shareholder 

No. of 
shareholders 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total no. of 
shares 

(calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957)As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 
form 

(A) Promoter 
& Promoter 
Group 

12 1,21,69,912 1,21,69,912 63.01 1,21,69,912 63.01 1,21,69,912 

(B) Public 4,467 71,44,074 71,44,074 36.99 71,44,074 36.99 65,28,494 

(C1) Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

   0.00  0.00  

(C2) Shares 
held by 
Employee 
Trust 

   0.00  0.00  

(C) Non 
Promoter-
Non Public 

   0.00  0.00  

Grand Total 4,479 1,93,13,986 1,93,13,986 100.00 1,93,13,986 100.00 1,86,98,406 
 

 

 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 



(C) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
sharehol

ders 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
shares 
held 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

Sharehol
ding as a 

% of 
total no. 
of shares 
(calculat
ed as per 

SCRR, 
1957)As 
a % of 

(A+B+C
2) 

Number of 
Voting Rights 
held in each 

class of 
securities 

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

demateria
lized 
form 

  

Class 
eg: X 

Tot
al 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.0
0  

Individuals/
Hindu 
undivided 
Family 

 9 83,01,6
07 

83,01,6
07 

42.98 83,01,6
07 

42.
98 

83,01,607 

MEGHRAJ 
SOHANLAL 
JAIN 

Prom
oter 

1 46,88,1
43 

46,88,1
43 

24.27 46,88,1
43 

24.
27 

46,88,143 

AJIT S JAIN 
Prom
oter 

1 
24,84,2

40 
24,84,2

40 
12.86 

24,84,2
40 

12.
86 

24,84,240 

HARDIK 
MEGHRAJ 
JAIN 

Prom
oter 

1 5,77,39
4 

5,77,39
4 

2.99 5,77,39
4 

2.9
9 

5,77,394 

AJIT 
SOHANLAL 
JAIN 

Prom
oter 

1 
3,99,69

6 
3,99,69

6 
2.07 

3,99,69
6 

2.0
7 

3,99,696 

BHAVIKA 
MEGHRAJ 
JAIN 

Prom
oter 1 86,898 86,898 0.45 86,898 

0.4
5 86,898 

INDRA 
MEGHRAJ 
JAIN 

Prom
oter 

1 63,036 63,036 0.33 63,036 0.3
3 

63,036 

SEEMA AJIT 
JAIN 

Prom
oter 

1 1,000 1,000 0.01 1,000 0.0
1 

1,000 

NEETA 
MALOO 

Prom
oter 

1 600 600 0.00 600 0.0
0 

600 

SANDEEP 
MALOO 

Prom
oter 1 600 600 0.00 600 

0.0
0 600 

Any Other 
(specify)  3 38,68,3

05 
38,68,3

05 
20.03 38,68,3

05 
20.
03 

38,68,305 

E ALLY 
CONSULTI
NG INDIA 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 16,79,7
00 

16,79,7
00 8.70 16,79,7

00 
8.7

0 16,79,700 



PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

DHAKAD 
PROPERTIE
S PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 
12,59,2

05 
12,59,2

05 6.52 
12,59,2

05 
6.5

2 12,59,205 

SHREE 
JAISAL 
ELECTRONI
CS AND 
INDUSTRIE
S LIMITED 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 9,29,40
0 

9,29,40
0 

4.81 9,29,40
0 

4.8
1 

9,29,400 

Sub Total 
A1  12 1,21,69

,912 
1,21,69

,912 
63.01 1,21,69

,912 
63.
01 

1,21,69,91
2 

A2) Foreign     0.00  
0.0

0 
 

A=A1+A2  12 
1,21,69

,912 
1,21,69

,912 
63.01 

1,21,69
,912 

63.
01 

1,21,69,91
2 

 

 

(D) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders 

No. of 
shareh
older 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareholding 
% calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957 As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form(Not 
Applicable) 

B1) Institutions 0 0  0.00  0.00  

Financial Institutions/ 
Banks 2 1500 1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01  

Sub Total B1 2 1500 1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01  

B2) Central Government/ 
State Government(s)/ 
President of India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

Central Government/ 
State Government(s)/ 
President of India 

1 123640 1,23,640 0.64 1,23,640 0.64 1,23,640 

Sub Total B2 1 123640 1,23,640 0.64 1,23,640 0.64 1,23,640 

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0  0.00  0.00  

Individual share capital 
upto Rs. 2 Lacs 4296 2258977 22,58,977 11.70 22,58,977 11.70 16,48,737 

Individual share capital 
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs 30 4129412 41,29,412 21.38 41,29,412 21.38 41,29,412 

HARISH SAMPATLAL 
JAIN 

1 229568 2,29,568 1.19 2,29,568 1.19 2,29,568 



HASMUKH C 1 1500202 15,00,202 7.77 15,00,202 7.77 15,00,202 

MOHIT KABRA 1 324250 3,24,250 1.68 3,24,250 1.68 3,24,250 

PRAVIN UDAYLAL JAIN 1 342570 3,42,570 1.77 3,42,570 1.77 3,42,570 

REKHA 
JAGDISHKUMAR JAIN 

1 258665 2,58,665 1.34 2,58,665 1.34 2,58,665 

NBFCs registered with 
RBI 1 240 240 0.00 240 0.00 240 

Any Other (specify) 137 630305 6,30,305 3.26 6,30,305 3.26 6,26,465 

HUF 75 318590 3,18,590 1.65 3,18,590 1.65 3,18,590 

Non-Resident Indian 
(NRI) 

34 47964 47,964 0.25 47,964 0.25 46,264 

LLP 3 43063 43,063 0.22 43,063 0.22 43,063 

Clearing Members 3 16450 16,450 0.09 16,450 0.09 16,450 

Bodies Corporate 22 204238 2,04,238 1.06 2,04,238 1.06 2,02,098 

Sub Total B3 4464 7018934 70,18,934 36.34 70,18,934 36.34 64,04,854 

B=B1+B2+B3 4467 7144074 71,44,074 36.99 71,44,074 36.99 65,28,494 

 

(E) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

Category & Name of 
the Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully 
paid up equity 
shares held(IV) 

Total no. 
shares 

held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a % 
of (A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 
C1) Custodian/DR 
Holder 0 0  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 0 0  0.00  

 

(F) Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Trading Member 

Name of the 
Beneficial Owner 

No. of 
shares held 

% of total no. 
of shares 

Date of reporting by the 
Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 

 

******************************************************* 



 


