SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON QUARTER ENDED 30^{TH} JUNE, 2022

(A) Declaration given by Listed Entity

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

(B) Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1,21,69,912	1,21,69,912	63.01	1,21,69,912	63.01	1,21,69,912
(B) Public	4,467	71,44,074	71,44,074	36.99	71,44,074	36.99	65,28,494
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	4,479	1,93,13,986	1,93,13,986	100.00	1,93,13,986	100.00	1,86,98,406

(C) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Entity Nos. of sharehol	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in	
shareholder	Туре	ders	equity shares held	equity shares held	ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class eg: X	Tot al	demateria lized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.0	
Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		9	83,01,6 07	83,01,6 07	42.98	83,01,6 07	42. 98	83,01,607
MEGHRAJ SOHANLAL JAIN	Prom oter	1	46,88,1 43	46,88,1 43	24.27	46,88,1 43	24. 27	46,88,143
AJIT S JAIN	Prom oter	1	24,84,2 40	24,84,2 40	12.86	24,84,2 40	12. 86	24,84,240
HARDIK MEGHRAJ JAIN	Prom oter	1	5,77,39 4	5,77,39 4	2.99	5,77,39 4	2.9 9	5,77,394
AJIT SOHANLAL JAIN	Prom oter	1	3,99,69 6	3,99,69 6	2.07	3,99,69 6	2.0 7	3,99,696
BHAVIKA MEGHRAJ JAIN	Prom oter	1	86,898	86,898	0.45	86,898	0.4 5	86,898
INDRA MEGHRAJ JAIN	Prom oter	1	63,036	63,036	0.33	63,036	0.3	63,036
SEEMA AJIT JAIN	Prom oter	1	1,000	1,000	0.01	1,000	0.0 1	1,000
NEETA MALOO	Prom oter	1	600	600	0.00	600	0.0	600
SANDEEP MALOO	Prom oter	1	600	600	0.00	600	0.0	600
Any Other (specify)		3	38,68,3 05	38,68,3 05	20.03	38,68,3 05	20. 03	38,68,305
E ALLY CONSULTI NG INDIA	Prom oter Grou p	1	16,79,7 00	16,79,7 00	8.70	16,79,7 00	8.7 0	16,79,700

PRIVATE LIMITED								
DHAKAD PROPERTIE S PRIVATE LIMITED	Prom oter Grou p	1	12,59,2 05	12,59,2 05	6.52	12,59,2 05	6.5 2	12,59,205
SHREE JAISAL ELECTRONI CS AND INDUSTRIE S LIMITED	Prom oter Grou p	1	9,29,40 0	9,29,40 0	4.81	9,29,40 0	4.8	9,29,400
Sub Total A1		12	1,21,69 ,912	1,21,69 ,912	63.01	1,21,69 ,912	63. 01	1,21,69,91 2
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.0	
A=A1+A2		12	1,21,69 ,912	1,21,69 ,912	63.01	1,21,69 ,912	63. 01	1,21,69,91 2

(D) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareh older	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	1500	1,500	0.01	1,500	0.01	
Sub Total B1	2	1500	1,500	0.01	1,500	0.01	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	123640	1,23,640	0.64	1,23,640	0.64	1,23,640
Sub Total B2	1	123640	1,23,640	0.64	1,23,640	0.64	1,23,640
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4296	2258977	22,58,977	11.70	22,58,977	11.70	16,48,737
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	30	4129412	41,29,412	21.38	41,29,412	21.38	41,29,412
HARISH SAMPATLAL JAIN	1	229568	2,29,568	1.19	2,29,568	1.19	2,29,568

HASMUKH C	1	1500202	15,00,202	7.77	15,00,202	7.77	15,00,202
MOHIT KABRA	1	324250	3,24,250	1.68	3,24,250	1.68	3,24,250
PRAVIN UDAYLAL JAIN	1	342570	3,42,570	1.77	3,42,570	1.77	3,42,570
REKHA JAGDISHKUMAR JAIN	1	258665	2,58,665	1.34	2,58,665	1.34	2,58,665
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	240	240	0.00	240	0.00	240
Any Other (specify)	137	630305	6,30,305	3.26	6,30,305	3.26	6,26,465
HUF	75	318590	3,18,590	1.65	3,18,590	1.65	3,18,590
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	34	47964	47,964	0.25	47,964	0.25	46,264
LLP	3	43063	43,063	0.22	43,063	0.22	43,063
Clearing Members	3	16450	16,450	0.09	16,450	0.09	16,450
Bodies Corporate	22	204238	2,04,238	1.06	2,04,238	1.06	2,02,098
Sub Total B3	4464	7018934	70,18,934	36.34	70,18,934	36.34	64,04,854
B=B1+B2+B3	4467	7144074	71,44,074	36.99	71,44,074	36.99	65,28,494

(E) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

(F) Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Sl.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of shares held	% of total no.	Date of reporting by the
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner		of shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
